
6/1/16 Tracking#:
Method Instrument
GC/MS Clarus 680/SQ8T
GC/FID Clarus 680
Petrifilm N/A
GC/FID Clarus 680

Mass (g) %Solid %H20
1.00 94.61 5.39
0.95 100.00 0.00

%Total
23.91

23.819
0.006
0.089

0.057
1.032
0.264

CFU/g Pass/Fail
<10000 Pass

 Summary of Pesticide Analysis
Analysis Results Pass/Fail
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass

Pesticide Analytes
Analysis Results Pass/Fail
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass
< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass Definitions:

< LOQ of 0.1 ppm Pass LOQ=Limit of Quantitation
Quality Control Results

Analysis Results
No Analytes Detected Pass
90-110% of Expected Recovery Pass

total %
Δ9 THC #DIV/0! 238.19
Δ8 THC #DIV/0! 0.06
CBN #DIV/0! 0.89
CBD #DIV/0! 0.57
CBG #DIV/0! 10.32
CBC #DIV/0! 2.64

Sweet Tooth

-Δ9 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)
-Δ8 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)

 Terpene

 Moisture Analysis
 Sample
 Initial (received weight)
 Final (dehydrated weight)

 Potency Profile
 Cannabinoid
 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)

 Lab Report
 Analysis
 Pesticide
 Potency
 Mold/Mildew                                        

-Cannabinol (CBN)
 Cannabidiol (CBD)
 Cannabigerol (CBG)
 Cannabichromeone (CBC)

 Microbial Analysis
 Culture
 Mold/Mildew

 Class
 Carbamates
 Pyrethroids
 Organophosphates

Carbaryl

 Chlorinated Hydrocarbons

Acephate
Azinphos methyl
Bifenthrin
Captan

sofresh farms

36129

%H2O Corrected
22.62

22.53

   Batch:

      Date:

Flower

by
 d

eh
yd

ra
te

d 
w

ei
gh

t

% THC

% CBD

0.05
0.98
0.25

Source:

0.01
0.08

Matrix:

23.91

0.06

Chlorpyrifos
Coumaphos
Cyprodinil
Deltamethrin
Diazinon
Dicholfluanid
Dichlorvos
Dimethoate
Fenhexamid
Fenpropathrin
Fenthion
Folpet
Imazalil
Iprodione
Malathion
Metalaxyl
Methamidophos
Methiocarb
Mevinphos
Myclobutanil
Omethoate

Phosalone
trans-Permethrin
cis-Permethrin

Method Blank
Quality Control Sample

Propargite
Pirimiphos methyl

Vinclozolin
Thiabendazole 	
  

	
  

__________________________           
 Quality Assurance Manager/Lab Director                    

8700 SW 26th Ave Suite L 
Portland, OR 97219 

(503)954-3972 
www.3BAnalytical.com 
test@3BAnalytical.com 

Oregon Medical Marijuana Certificate of Analysis 

238.19	
  

0.06	
   0.89	
   0.57	
  
10.32	
   2.64	
  

0 

50 

100 

150 

200 

250 

300 

Cannabinoid (mg/gram product) 

Cannabinoid Dosage Scale 

Δ9	
  THC	
   Δ8	
  THC	
   CBN	
   CBD	
   CBG	
   CBC	
  

94%	
  

0%	
  1%	
  0%	
  
4%	
  

1%	
  

Ratio Of  Cannabinoids 
( total 100%) 

Δ9	
  THC	
   Δ8	
  THC	
   CBN	
   CBD	
   CBG	
   CBC	
  


