

8700 SW 26th Ave Suite L Portland, OR 97219 (503)954-3972 www.3BAnalytical.com test@3BAnalytical.com

Oregon Medical Marijuana Certificate of Analysis

Lab Report				Date: 6/1/16	Tracking	g#: 36129)	
Analysis	Method	Instrument		Batch: Sweet Tooth	Sour	ce: sofres	ah farme	
Pesticide	GC/MS	Clarus 680/SQ8T		Batthi Sweet IVUlli	Jour		711 IQI [[]3	
Potency	GC/FID	Clarus 680			Not	rix: Flowe		
Mold/Mildew	Petrifilm	N/A			TRIM	rix: Flowe		
Terpene	GC/FID	Clarus 680						1
								by dehydrated weight
Moisture Analysis Sample	Mass (g)	%Solid	%H20	and the second	23.9)1 % T	'HC	Š
Initial (received weight)	Mass (g) 1.00	94.61	5.39	and the second se				ź
Final (dehydrated weight)	0.95	100.00	0.00	and the second				ĕ
mai (denyarated weight)	0.55	100.00	0.00					ī
Potency Profile				の時間の時間に				Ę
Cannabinoid		%H2O Corrected	%Total	13 - 1)6 % C	DD	ŝ
Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)		22.62	23.91		0.0			- 2
-A9 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)		22.53	23.819					>
-A8 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)		0.01	0.006					2
-Cannabinol (CBN)		0.08	0.089	_				
Cannabidiol (CBD) Cannabigerol (CBG)		0.05 0.98	0.057		Of Cannabinoid	IS		
Cannabigerol (CBG) Cannabichromeone (CBC)		0.98	1.032 0.264		(total 100%)			
Camabicinomeone (CDC)		0.20	0.204		8 THC CBN CBD CBG	= CRC		
Microbial Analysis					o me =con =cop =cBG	- CDC		
Culture		CFU/g	Pass/Fail					
Mold/Mildew		<10000	Pass					
Summary of Pesticide An	alysis			94%				
Class		Analysis Results	Pass/Fail	9470				
Carbamates		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass			0%		
Pyrethroids		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass			4%		
Organophosphates		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
Chlorinated Hydrocarbons		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass			1%		
Pesticide Analytes		Analysia Desult	Deec (Toil					
Acophata		Analysis Results	Pass/Fail					
Acephate Azinphos methyl		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
Azinphos metnyi Bifenthrin		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm < LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass Pass					
Captan		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm < LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
Carbaryl		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass			-		
Chlorpyrifos		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	Can	nabinoid Dosag	je Scale		
Coumaphos		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
Cyprodinil		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass		8 THC CBN CBD	LDG = CBC		
Deltamethrin		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	300				
Diazinon		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
Dicholfluanid		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	250 238.19				
Dichlorvos		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
Dimethoate		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	200				
Fenhexamid		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
enpropathrin		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	150				
enthion		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	150				
-olpet		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
mazalil		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	100				
prodione		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
Malathion		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	50				
Metalaxyl Methowside where		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass			10.32		
Methamidophos Methiocarb		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	0.06	0.89 0.57	10.32	2.64	
Methiocarb Mevinphos		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	<u>د</u> .د	e 4	.6	ر د	
lyclobutanil		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm < LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass Pass	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	& B	ల్లి	Sr.	
Dmethoate		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
sis-Permethrin		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass	Cannab	oinoid (mg/gram pro	duct)		
rans-Permethrin		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
hosalone		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass					
Phosalone Pirimiphos methyl								
			Pass					
Pirimiphos methyl Propargite		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass Pass	Definitions:		Ma	- Bund	
Pirimiphos methyl				Definitions: LOQ=Limit of Quantitation		Meg	Brok	
irimiphos methyl ropargite hiabendazole inclozolin		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm < LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass		Anali -	/		
irimiphos methyl ropargite hiabendazole		< LOQ of 0.1 ppm < LOQ of 0.1 ppm	Pass Pass		Quality	/	anager/Lab Direc	ctor